
SCHOOL BLDG CONNECTOR TITLE EMAIL

Apache Amanda Mingori SW apmingor@smsd.org

Belinder Jodie Bukaty SW jodiebukaty@smsd.org

Benninghoven Paula Pyle SW paulapyle@smsd.org

Bluejacket-Flint * Emily Hernandez Pounds OA emilyhernandezpounds@smsd.org

Briarwood Margot Sutherland SW margotsutherland@smsd.org

Broken Arrow Ja'Lynn Montgomery SW jalynnmontgomery@smsd.org

Brookridge Tina Clark SW tinaclark@smsd.org

Brookwood Tracie Chauven SW traciechauven@smsd.org

Comanche Amanda Harlow SW amandaharlow@smsd.org

Corinth Janis Yarnevich OA janisyarnevich@smsd.org

Crestview Ada Wallace SW adawallace@smsd.org

Diemer Shana Parker SW diparkes@smsd.org

East Antioch Tracie Chauven SW traciechauvin@smsd.org

Highlands Julie Nelson SW julienelson@smsd.org

Hocker Grove Thomas Walsh SW thomaswalsh@smsd.org

Horizons Paul Colwell Prin hzcolwel@smsd.org

Indian Hills Nicole Nelson SW nicolenelson@smsd.org

Indian Woods Melissa Gillette SW melissagillette@smsd.org

Lenexa Hills Tina Lipari SW balipari@smsd.org

Marsh Megan Mahoney SW 800016846@smsd.org

McAuliffe Caren Howes SW carenhowes@smsd.org

Merriam Park Rachel Fessenden SW rachelfessenden@smsd.org

Mill Creek Jami Metsinger Sec jamimetsinger@smsd.org

Nieman Jennifer Korn-Davis SW jenniferkorn@smsd.org 

OPC Brandi Roth SW  brandiroth@smsd.org 

Overland Park Barbara Mendez SW barbaramendez@smsd.org

Pawnee  Nicole Gawer SW nicolegawer@smsd.org

Prairie  Stacy Bell SW stacybell@smsd.org

Rising Star Ryan Wilson Kdg ryanwilson@smsd.org

Roesland Christy Albertson SW christyalbertson@smsd.org

Rosehill Vicki Love SW vickilove@smsd.org

Rushton Cathy Lorino SW cathylorino@smsd.org

Santa Fe Trail Kelly Moore SW kellymoore@smsd.org

Shawanoe Cassie Horn SW cassiehorn@smsd.org

SM East Elizabeth Kennedy Sec elizabethkennedy@smsd.org

SM North Emily Dorothy SW emilydorothy@smsd.org

SM Northwest Robin Sutton SW robinsutton@smsd.org

SM South  Erin Burvee SW erinburvee@smsd.org
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SM West Lisa O’Hara SW lisaohara@smsd.org

Sunflower Tammy Shackelford TCR suhacke@smsd.org

Tomahawk Brandi Roth SW brandiroth@smsd.org

Trailridge Vicki Canady SW vickicanady@smsd.org

Trailwood Shereen North  Sec shereennorth@smsd.org

Westridge Amy Nine SW amynine@smsd.org

Westwood View Megan Mahoney SW meganmahoney@smsd.org

**SMECEC  Shari Hardinger sharihardinger@smsd.org
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